Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insclvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

199

For Official Use

|

Company Number

03605559 )

24 Store (Europe) Limited

|/ We

Robert James Thompson
32 Aldershot Road

Fleet

Hants

GU51 3NN

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 09 November 2006

L =

Date 09 November 2006

_
//

Rendell Thompson
32 Aldershot Road
Fleet

Hants

GU51 3NN

Ref: 24S02/RJT/AW

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow

For Official Use
Insolvency Section Post Room
weanx 1 ZKKF % 01

A7 :
GBI’:PANIES HOUSE 16/11/200




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
24 Store (Europe) Limited

on the 9 November 2006 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Mr R Woodward of Zenor, Cherry Tree Walk, Rowledge, Farnham, Surrey.

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,B,C&D are
to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 9 November 2006 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as
Computer

Sworn/affirmed at (& QD cx_wtv\fﬁ Qc,i qfo‘u ﬂ«{, FL%(/

Date \,’QA—A/(F-_QI QC;C“ L— .

Signatures / /444_/

Before Me ‘?{,&c‘__* l w ROBERT COOK & CO
16 HEABIII\IL('?!U;?‘OUADUSOUW
FLEET HANTS GUS2 7QL

TEL: 01252 812957
A Solicitor or Commissioner of Qaths or d!ah ﬂaglmégaed officer.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being
re-sworn.




24 Store (Europe) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 November 2006

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Shares & Investments 5,002.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature Date

NIL




24 Store (Europe) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 November 2006

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {(brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 1,827.13
Customs & Excise 3,211.69
Holding Company Loans 150,000.00
155,038.82
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders} (155,038.82)
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (155,038.82)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 346,516.00
346,516.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards metnbers

(501,554.82)

Signature Date




ajeqa ainjeubis

00°'915'9vE Bulelol ssuug L

00°915°9pE uopaMS ‘ulleysyey SE ¥££-3S 'Sl ueleblld ‘gy esudieiug uoBAY 0/D ONIsBuplod #Z 00ZH

1 obed uosdwoy] jlepusy 9002 J1oqWaroN 60




aleq

aimeubig

28'820'55 1 BugeioL seLa 9
000 Aaung "weyuied ‘afipapmoy Sep 991) Auay) ‘lousz plEMpPOOM MW 00MH
000 ‘A2lNg “teyuled 'Weysualy ‘sue pieiaiwng “uneD Weysusly ujpues Y 1 0osy
00’0 uapamg ‘L¥ 1| S ‘wioybalg ‘go| usbeaeieyles 183 UcA NN 003y
1228} 3rL 1zoy eaysduwey ‘axoisbuiseg ‘aceld ueluung psjwiiuous]  00LD
69'L12°E dHY 910S "ucjdweynos ‘ysngAepy ‘peoy Asswoy 'asnoH ssedwos SWOJSNY pUe anusAsY WH  00HD
00000051 UBpaMmg ‘Uweysyey 6¢ pi - 38 ‘¢ uelebud asudisig uoleAY  QOVD
sioypeig Auedwog-g -
pajnii] (sdaing) SJ0IS#Z - _ S
1 afeyq uosdwolyy |epusy 900¢Z 19qWaroN 60




